
Subject: RE: (ORDER / NEW): Wolfe County High School (Courtright) - DUE 3/31/20
From: Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>
Date: 3/26/2020, 10:36 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>, Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, James Edson
<james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, Jill Hundley
<jhundley@vollrathco.com>

David,
See attached for logo with corrected color, please use this instead of the previously supplied
logo

Joshua Monroe
FSE Project Developer, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
Phone: 585.337.3822  | joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com  | vollrath.com

From: Joshua Monroe
Sent: Tuesday, March 24, 2020 10:47 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Cc: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni
<anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Michael
Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Subject: (ORDER / NEW): Wolfe County High School (Courtright) - DUE 3/31/20

David,
Please complete a drawing package for the attached quote.

Modifications:
1.            Breath Guard to have 8” pass through as detailed on quote
2.            Each Base to have Vinyl Logo Applied Over the STd Black Laminate, See attached
for logo files prepared by Jill

Joshua Monroe
FSE Project Developer, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
Phone: 585.337.3822  | joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com  | vollrath.com

Attachments:

WC with Royal Blue.ai 1.2 MB

WC with Royal Blue.pdf 383 KB
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